

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: WP.No.9708 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	15.06.2026	<u>PSK,J & SCR,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner: Mr.Goda Siva, learned Senior Counsel appearing for Mr.Mahanthi Regulagadda Counsel for respondents: Mr.N.Bhujanga Rao, learned Deputy Solicitor General of India Let the matter be taken-up for hearing on 29.06.2026 under the same caption. B/o.nvl	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--